Zone B2

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15

951 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 301170-82
2 280790-72
3 290675-63
4 280790-72
5 155417-23
6 301170-82
7 290675-63
8 281540-46
9 308508-48
10 291255-61
11 271868-74
12  280790-72
13 280790-72
14 305722-75
15 155417-23
16  308508-48
17 271868-74
18 175954-93
19 155417-23
20 229148-34
21 291731-52
22 280790-72
23 | 205319-67
24  301170-82
25 281540-46
26 189908-79
27 280790-72
28 155417-23
29 281274-71
30 280790-72
31 271868-74
32 290675-63
33 310881-93
34 290675-63
35 | 309714-90
36 301170-82
37 290675-63
38 205319-67
39 | 187294-84
40 281005-93
41 281540-46
42 310426-26
43 | 308770-19
44  103276-68
45 193659-47
46 271868-74
47 282832-77
48 304022-24
49 140480-24
50 290257-33
51 305722-75
52 308508-48
53 129545-50
54 280790-72
55 280790-72
56 304792-18
57 281772-84
58 290675-63
59 301170-82

TULLE

191 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
TOURNELLE DAVY
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
NOELS GERT

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
OOMS VO

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SENDEN DANNY
SAATDUZEN SABAN
TOURNELLE DAVY
CRETEN MARCEL

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
GLIBERT MICHEL
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
LENAERTS PATRICK
TOURNELLE DAVY
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
KAIER
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
LEMMENS-MERTENS
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
CRETEN MARCEL

VAN HORENBEECK LEO
HOK BOMMEREZ
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
CLAES EDDY

POELS MAARTEN
STRUYFS JEF EN WIM
VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
DEREUX FABRICE
BRUGMANS SABRINA
JORDENS LOUIS

BOURS PETER

NOELS GERT
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
MERTENS WALTER
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANOPPEN-LUYTEN
HAUTIER ETIENNE ET G
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
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Gemeente
Commune
OUD-TURN
RUMMEN
BEVERLO
RUMMEN
HALLE-BO
OUD-TURN
BEVERLO
VISSENAK
TIELT-WI
TESSENDE
LILLE
RUMMEN
RUMMEN
HAM
HALLE-BO
TIELT-WI
LILLE

HAM
HALLE-BO
HERK-DE-
TESSENDE
RUMMEN
ST-TRUID
OUD-TURN
VISSENAK
BIERGES
RUMMEN
HALLE-BO
RUMMEN
RUMMEN
LILLE
BEVERLO
SCHAFFEN
BEVERLO
BALEN
OUD-TURN
BEVERLO
ST-TRUID
WIJGMAAL
HEVERLEE
VISSENAK
KORTENAK
BERBROEK
TIELEN
ST-TRUID
LILLE
PERWEZ
HALEN
HAM
AVERBODE
HAM
TIELT-WI
MOL
RUMMEN
RUMMEN
RUMMEN
BAULERS
BEVERLO
OUD-TURN

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
24 19 685306
39 2 644455
32 23| 666555
39 4 2
22 19 635105
24 3 2
32 13 2
7 3 632112
21 13 640917
4 1 657077
14 4 671513
39 3
39 4
11 667127
22 2
21 2
14 2
3 666196
22 3
5 648837
5 661314
39 5
30 638979
24 3
7 2
2 610393
39 6
22 4
9 645065
39 7
14 3
32 3
4 656719
32 4
670922

4

5

2
635756
629653

3
643625
652273
673583
639754

4
607727
648737
665724
653202

2

3
672581

8

9
645801
594661

6

5

= = P Rw = N
Ruwlor~NgRENDuwr G- NoR

D
) = e
W No R

24
32
30
6
14

N W
o N A

N =
~REsrvwrRoworN

39
39
9
12
32
24

agran ENNRowrwrNoRr MR OON

<ty

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 605818118
BE 203833018
BE 508218017
BE 203830918
BE 213568118
BE 214623116
BE 501465918
BE 202017718
BE 406266117
BE 506084917
BE 601502018
BE 203823218
BE 203807918
BE 508346117
BE 616874418
BE 419424918
BE 613112518
BE 510827617
BE 213511118
BE 510504818
BE 506410118
BE 203808518
BE 501306017
BE 605827518
BE 202010618
BE 109197418
BE 205837617
BE 214013117
BE 205776217
BE 205806917
BE 601501218
BE 218893316
BE 406212317
BE 508224717
BE 606587818
BE 213555718
BE 508221517
BE 503735918
BE 201308118
BE 202408317
BE 202011218
BE 211020318
BE 510496618
BE 612362717
BE 503908318
BE 601500618
BE 109045018
BE 506981718
BE 225260616
BE 209559916
BE 508349317
BE 419416518
BE 618245617
BE 205808217
BE 203803318
BE 504023118
BE 113249117
BE 501472618
BE 605823818

TELEVIE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.19000 1616.2877
14.55520 1607.6542
15.10560 1602.5525
14.57360 1600.7327
14.52580 1595.8749
15.24400 1594.9713
15.14080 1590.3173
14.53260 1586.4938
15.00040 1582.2507
15.11310 1577.5527
15.21510 1573.1826
15.04570 1572.0332
15.06180 1566.8733
15.20490 1566.7001
15.00290 1566.2913
15.04370 1564.6751
15.24320 1563.3548
15.21300 1562.0070
15.02310 1558.4761
15.11360 1557.4580
15.20020 1555.9109
15.09210 1555.3397
15.06010 1554.6304
15.36500 1551.0509
15.02430 1550.3708
14.48450 1550.2044
15.10520 1549.6674
15.05080 1548.5330
15.11420 1548.0322
15.11200 1547.9303
15.28590 1547.3244
15.25550 1546.8304
15.19590 1545.2818
15.26260 1544.9780
15.29211 1544.6516
15.38430 1544.4676
15.26410 1544.0832
15.09240 1541.9377
15.08120 1538.6157
15.04220 1538.1150
15.06090 1537.4243
15.13460 1536.9538
15.19260 1536.8091
15.33540 1534.7072
15.11520 1534.6730
15.32470 1533.8935
14.51130 1533.8249
15.18020 1533.5364
15.29110 1533.2786
15.21020 1533.2181
15.30190 1532.5097
15.13130 1532.4999
15.34260 1530.5644
15.16130 1529.9846
15.16150 1529.8635
15.17160 1529.3677
14.44090 1528.1023
15.31200 1527.6280
15.44020 1526.1807
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Zone B2

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15

951 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
60 207357-68
61 | 107890-26
62 205319-67
63 205319-67
64 305273-14
65 220767-92
66 145577-77
67 171704-14
68 145577-77
69 155417-23
70 155417-23
71 304792-18
72 163817-81
73 107890-26
74 142756-69
75 271477-71
76 271868-74
77 125124-91
78  281594-03
79 | 306430-07
80 118571-37
81 281540-46
82 155417-23
83 | 205319-67
84 205319-67
85 310059-47
86  155417-23
87 | 305559-09
88 242849-58
89 155417-23
90 290656-44
91 | 280790-72
92 163817-81
93 129545-50
94  305722-75
95 | 205319-67
96 281540-46
97 271868-74
98 290675-63
99 | 103276-68
100 184486-89
101  306430-07
102 290675-63
103  193659-47
104 280790-72
105 308770-19
106 308508-48
107 | 205319-67
108 207357-68
109 308770-19
110 229148-34
111  308508-48
112 310059-47
113  101957-10
114 307716-32
115 111524-71
116 304179-84
117  117242-66
118 280790-72

Naam

Nom

NUYTS ANDRE
STERCKX RENE

CRETEN MARCEL
CRETEN MARCEL

PETRE-ROBIINS
HERMANS GUY

VANWINKEL JOZEF
LELIEVRE ETIENNE
VANWINKEL JOZEF
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VANOPPEN-LUYTEN

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN

STERCKX RENE
LIEVENS MARC

VERKOEYEN YVO
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
VAN GESTEL P&J&J
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIE
FLOSSIE - MORREN R &
VAN ROY-PHILIPSEN
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
CRETEN MARCEL
CRETEN MARCEL

FAYT GEORGES

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VANROSSOMME JULIE&MA
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

MARTENS TONY

TOURNELLE DAVY
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
MERTENS WALTER

NOELS GERT

CRETEN MARCEL
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
STRUYFS JEF EN WIM
STEENAERTS WILLY
FLOSSIE - MORREN R &
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
TOURNELLE DAVY
POELS MAARTEN
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
CRETEN MARCEL

NUYTS ANDRE

POELS MAARTEN

SENDEN DANNY

ARIEN-DEKEYSER

FAYT GEORGES

SCHROEVEN-GELADE
V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

DUPUIS AMANT

DENIVEL MICHEL
TOURNELLE DAVY

01-09-2020 22:27:46

TULLE

Gemeente
Commune
HAM
BEGIINEN
ST-TRUID
ST-TRUID
RIJKEL
VOSSELAA
TIELT-WI
ST-TRUID
TIELT-WI
HALLE-BO
HALLE-BO
RUMMEN
NEERPELT
BEGIIJNEN
BALEN
MOL

LILLE
RETIE
KORTRIJK
GEETBETS
BALEN
VISSENAK
HALLE-BO
ST-TRUID
ST-TRUID
CHATELET
HALLE-BO
PONT DE
THIRIMON
HALLE-BO
LUMMEN
RUMMEN
NEERPELT
MOL

HAM
ST-TRUID
VISSENAK
LILLE
BEVERLO
TIELEN
LUMMEN
GEETBETS
BEVERLO
ST-TRUID
RUMMEN
BERBROEK
TIELT-WI
ST-TRUID
HAM
BERBROEK
HERK-DE-
TIELT-WI
CHATELET
ALKEN
DIEST
TIENEN
THIRIMON
LINTER
RUMMEN

191 Deelnemers/Participants

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
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666427
648106
3
4
639463
680337
642354
637228
2
5
6
2
688369
2
671725
672552
5
682981
637743
643603
674965
4
7
5
6
576991
8
578530
554711
9
655477
10

05

648740
655019
630267
554712
636383
12

BE 225481815
BE 201368918
BE 503734618
BE 501314417
BE 205256618
BE 610493718
BE 207876917
BE 503936818
BE 207322517
BE 214003817
BE 616874618
BE 512761518
BE 219391916
BE 201363418
BE 604483118
BE 604512618
BE 613108118
BE 614522818
BE 202426117
BE 211011918
BE 605199716
BE 202007918
BE 214035017
BE 503735018
BE 220589116
BE 100041517
BE 214000117
BE 103035917
BE 100818518
BE 213532418
BE 504192118
BE 203826918
BE 219397916
BE 604350518
BE 229024615
BE 503735618
BE 604593318
BE 601501418
BE 218894116
BE 622132716
BE 216729115
BE 208201317
BE 501468118
BE 501372117
BE 203827518
BE 227436116
BE 419416818
BE 503718818
BE 502453518
BE 510489518
BE 510522218
BE 419421018
BE 107129617
BE 501121217
BE 201301018
BE 202599617
BE 104436716
BE 210485817
BE 203821518

TELEVIE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.31441 1525.9299
15.19450 1525.8529
15.13470 1525.7985
15.13520 1525.4950
15.14169 1525.1394
15.41051 1525.1286
15.16220 1524.4538
15.13121 1523.7338
15.16380 1523.4896
15.12050 1522.7293
15.12100 1522.4251
15.19230 1521.7398
15.47540 1519.9139
15.21420 1518.8798
15.37250 1518.3085
15.38050 1517.8905
15.37380 1517.0864
15.45430 1515.3223
15.15571 1515.0029
15.19560 1514.5976
15.40460 1514.1666
15.12320 1513.9198
15.14430 1513.1756
15.17280 1512.4957
15.17370 1511.9588
14.36371 1511.9583
15.15410 1509.6985
14.38129 1509.6747
14.22280 1509.5546
15.15470 1509.3397
15.29351 1508.2826
15.22320 1507.3795
15.51530 1506.6625
15.41260 1506.5654
15.38050 1505.6468
15.19280 1505.3691
15.14550 1505.3272
15.41240 1504.2854
15.38080 1504.1861
15.42550 1503.8132
15.30530 1503.6248
15.23090 1503.2185
15.38410 1502.3215
15.21160 1500.8305
15.24360 1500.1280
15.29550 1499.7655
15.22380 1498.7536
15.21210 1498.7194
15.39511 1498.0881
15.30290 1497.8139
15.28130 1497.7194
15.23210 1496.2461
14.40420 1495.9580
15.28570 1494.9649
15.33191 1494.3911
15.17000 1493.5237
14.26251 1493.4966
15.21070 1493.4478
15.26340 1493.2919
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Zone B2

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15

951 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

107607-34
115872-54
171992-11
176164-12
280790-72
150703-62
171992-11
290675-63
308508-48
304792-18
205319-67
290675-63
280790-72
306430-07
301170-82
305273-14
281005-93
308508-48
229148-34
309714-90
281005-93
210546-56
141215-80
242575-75
281772-84
101957-10
184486-89
304792-18
140715-65
281772-84
205319-67
242928-40
242575-75
310059-47
155417-23
307099-94
193824-18
301170-82
290675-63
290675-63
101176-05
155417-23
242575-75
271868-74
205319-67
304792-18
220775-03
310059-47
193659-47
182737-86
271868-74
161960-67
280790-72
205319-67
205319-67
205319-67
159676-14
307099-94
301170-82

191 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

HERMANS BONNE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
SURINX-PLETSERS
JANSSENS MICHEL
TOURNELLE DAVY
GREEVEN E+JP
SURINX-PLETSERS
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
VANOPPEN-LUYTEN
CRETEN MARCEL
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
TOURNELLE DAVY
FLOSSIE - MORREN R &
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
PETRE-ROBIINS

HOK BOMMEREZ
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
SENDEN DANNY
LEMMENS-MERTENS
HOK BOMMEREZ
VERBOVEN GEBR.
PENNINCKX IVO

LUMAY DIDIER

HAUTIER ETIENNE ET G
SCHROEVEN-GELADE
STEENAERTS WILLY
VANOPPEN-LUYTEN
MERTENS ROGER
HAUTIER ETIENNE ET G
CRETEN MARCEL
CHALLE BOUTEILLE C
LUMAY DIDIER

FAYT GEORGES
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HOOYLAERTS OMER
DAS JOS

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
PALMERS MARCEL
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
LUMAY DIDIER
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
CRETEN MARCEL
VANOPPEN-LUYTEN
HOK SMETS

FAYT GEORGES

VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
NULENS CAMIEL
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
LEROY FRERES
TOURNELLE DAVY
CRETEN MARCEL
CRETEN MARCEL
CRETEN MARCEL

VAN DER AUWERA JAN
HOOYLAERTS OMER
VAN OECKEL BART EN N

01-09-2020 22:27:46

TULLE

Gemeente
Commune
HALEN

LE ROUX
NIEUWERK
WILSELE
RUMMEN
ALKEN
NIEUWERK
BEVERLO
TIELT-WI
RUMMEN
ST-TRUID
BEVERLO
RUMMEN
GEETBETS
OUD-TURN
RIJKEL
HEVERLEE
TIELT-WI
HERK-DE-
BALEN
HEVERLEE
LUMMEN
NEERVELP
COURCELL
BAULERS
ALKEN
LUMMEN
RUMMEN
ST-TRUID
BAULERS
ST-TRUID
SERVILLE
COURCELL
CHATELET
HALLE-BO
HOUWAART
LUMMEN
OUD-TURN
BEVERLO
BEVERLO
ALKEN
HALLE-BO
COURCELL
LILLE
ST-TRUID
RUMMEN
BERTEM
CHATELET
ST-TRUID
KOERSEL
LILLE
RACOUR
RUMMEN
ST-TRUID
ST-TRUID
ST-TRUID
MEERHOUT
HOUWAART
OUD-TURN

AD IG
EN MQ Distance Bague

1
6
15
4
39
4
15
32
21
9
30
32
39
5
24
4
14
21
5
4
14
3
4
21
12
3
3
9
3
12
30
4
21
18
22
5
4
24
32
32

22
21
14
30

10
18
6
3
14
2
39
30
30
30
4
5
24

1
4
11
4
16
4
2
18
12
3
26
19
22
4
15
2
11
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Afstand Ringnummer

645633
578332
644622
636152

BE 606607018
BE 117002816
BE 503647418
BE 201073118
13 BE 205842617
649189 BE 208509214
2 BE 503630818
9 BE 501474318
BE 419420318
BE 504016818
BE 503735118
BE 508208317
BE 203835718
BE 208204817
BE 605808018
BE 205260318
BE 200914218
BE 406248617
BE 510274917
BE 606608518
3 BE 200904218
659445 BE 500332317
627769 BE 203561916
577855 BE 105622417
2 BE 108516718
2 BE 501122517
2 BE 500245317
4 BE 512759518
639377 BE 501135417
3 BE 109923216
10 BE 503728418
568306 BE 112177618
2 BE 103999016
3 BE 112656918
10 BE 213504518
640552 BE 212743917
656385 BE 508615618
7 BE 605823418
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11 BE 501462718
12 BE 508214917
646935 BE 507549417
11 BE 213514818

3 BE 100453818
7 BE 613111918
11 BE 503740018
5 BE 504020718
628055 BE 201159918
4 BE 107115217
3 BE 419431218
665369 BE 508480818
8 BE 613108918

625457 BE 111772017
15 BE 500436218
12 BE 220577616
13 BE 501314117
14 BE 220580516

665305 BE 606805318

2 BE 200117818
8 BE 605833318

TELEVIE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.27400 1492.2180
14.42430 1491.6356
15.27150 1491.3175
15.21350 1491.2725
15.27120 1491.1037
15.30290 1490.7321
15.27260 1490.6853
15.42190 1490.1189
15.25270 1488.9465
15.28460 1488.8212
15.24220 1488.1896
15.43550 1484.8079
15.29020 1484.8053
15.28470 1483.6969
15.57100 1482.8114
15.26219 1482.4174
15.19590 1481.5946
15.27450 1481.0329
15.33110 1480.7432
15.48210 1479.9206
15.20380 1479.3320
15.40480 1479.2396
15.19270 1479.0176
14.45480 1478.6464
1457150 1478.3369
15.34090 1477.2629
15.38430 1477.0800
15.32130 1477.0732
15.28160 1475.7124
14.58030 1475.4026
15.28150 1474.8505
14.40389 1473.6379
14.47120 1473.3682
14.46400 1473.1685
15.26070 1473.1627
15.29570 1472.7026
15.40500 1472.2654
16.00360 1471.8771
15.47540 1471.7487
15.47550 1471.6946
15.34440 1471.1985
15.27020 1470.0370
14.48290 1468.5628
15.52180 1468.4299
15.30160 1468.0173
15.35060 1467.3960
15.23020 1467.3039
14.48150 1467.2371
15.31020 1467.2135
15.48370 1466.8090
15.52570 1466.3457
15.21330 1466.3158
15.34390 1465.8365
15.30550 1465.8283
15.30560 1465.7723
15.30570 1465.7163
15.48550 1465.6985
15.32220 1464.5652
16.02590 1464.3812
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Zone B2

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15

951 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

300689-86
309095-53
140480-24
117151-72
272735-68
290675-63
281166-60
310059-47
171992-11
171704-14
310059-47
310881-93
304179-84
272735-68
282182-09
205319-67
271868-74
272735-68
301170-82
220302-15
280505-78
155417-23
211671-17
272735-68
281005-93
309818-00
150703-62
220775-03
290675-63
162600-28
281274-71
242575-75
130495-30
188631-63
309714-90
182737-86
290675-63
272735-68
221842-03
307565-75
132922-32
280790-72
220302-15
310059-47
308508-48
150703-62
281772-84
131834-11
155265-65
304179-84
291539-54
145577-77
107890-26
310881-93
182737-86
272521-48
281772-84
281005-93
280790-72

191 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG

Naam

Nom

LODEWIJCKX RONALD
VERBIST PATRICK
JORDENS LOUIS
PARENT - BERWAER
GILLIS BART
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VERACHTERT-HANNE
FAYT GEORGES
SURINX-PLETSERS
LELIEVRE ETIENNE
FAYT GEORGES
KAIER

DUPUIS AMANT
GILLIS BART
GUELINCKX VALERE
CRETEN MARCEL
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
GILLIS BART

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
SPRUYT EDDY

SENTE - CRETEN
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SCHOUTERS ROGER
GILLIS BART

HOK BOMMEREZ

VAN LOON ANDRE
GREEVEN E+JP

HOK SMETS
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VERMYLEN DANIEL
LENAERTS PATRICK
LUMAY DIDIER

AERTS JULIEN & TOM
VLAEMINCK MARC
LEMMENS-MERTENS
NULENS CAMIEL
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
GILLIS BART
VERBEEK BART
STERCKX PATRICK
BORZSEI-CHER & THOMA
TOURNELLE DAVY
SPRUYT EDDY

FAYT GEORGES
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
GREEVEN E+JP
HAUTIER ETIENNE ET G
ROELANTS DIRK
KUYKS JEAN

DUPUIS AMANT
TYSIAK EUGEEN
VANWINKEL JOZEF
STERCKX RENE
KAIER

NULENS CAMIEL
VANERMEN GUY
HAUTIER ETIENNE ET G
HOK BOMMEREZ
TOURNELLE DAVY
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TULLE

Gemeente
Commune
TIELT 2
LANGDORP 4
HAM 2
LEROUX 2

ARENDONK 11
BEVERLO | 32
BOUSVAL 4
CHATELET |18
NIEUWERK 15

ST-TRUID 2
CHATELET 18
SCHAFFEN 4
THIRIMON 6

ARENDONK | 11
BOUTERSE 9
ST-TRUID | 30
LILLE 14
ARENDONK | 11
OUD-TURN 24
LOUPOIGN | 16
HERENT 5
HALLE-BO | 22
BEKKEVOO 1
ARENDONK | 11
HEVERLEE 14

RAVELS 2
ALKEN 4
BERTEM 10
BEVERLO 32
MARBAIS 3
RUMMEN 9
COURCELL 21
MOL 5
RAMSEL 2
BALEN 4
KOERSEL 3
BEVERLO 32
ARENDONK | 11
POPPEL 4
GEEL 9
NAMUR 5

RUMMEN 39
LOUPOIGN 16
CHATELET | 18
TIELT-WI 21
ALKEN 4
BAULERS 12
LUBBEEK 1

KOZEN 1
THIRIMON | 6
PAAL 4
TIELT-WI 10
BEGIJNEN 6
SCHAFFEN 4
KOERSEL 3

VOSSELAA 1
BAULERS 12
HEVERLEE 14
RUMMEN 39
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Afstand Ringnummer

EN MQ Distance Bague

641320 BE 212295016
652020 BE 211322618
2 BE 223259015
578679 BE 114464717
685335 BE 605884618
13 BE 501467118
600293 BE 107567617
BE 101378918
BE 503630718
BE 503936018
BE 100042717
BE 406211117
BE 105864617
BE 605882418
631581 BE 202370018
15 BE 501312317
9 BE 625832717
3 BE 605886418
9 BE 605809718
595132 BE 108350115
633295 BE 214241718
12 BE 616873418
643925 BE 209510217
4 BE 605880118
4 BE 202411617
689255 BE 610586418
2 BE 504804418
2 BE 201151618
14 BE 501465518
592898 BE 115659818
2 BE 203973518
4 BE 100456618
673055 BE 604200918
652020 00 609381818
3 BE 606588018
2 BE 508483618
15 BE 501483618
5 BE 605883418
698746 BE 609859317
661602 00 619374117
594049 BE 114205517
16 BE 203823418
2 BE 101187518
7 BE 107115317
8 BE 419475818
3 BE 512481017
4 BE 109928016
635458 BE 200147718
646853 BE 224002615
3 BE 100625218
660924 BE 504002317
3 BE 207303617
3 BE 201363518
3 BE 419412618
3 BE 508486318
679264 00 606574314
5 BE 113243217
5 BE 200915918
17 BE 205824117

NNDNOONWOG

TELEVIE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.33020 1464.0895
15.40240 1463.8976
15.49560 1463.3441
14.50500 1461.9259
16.03479 1461.8973
15.51020 1461.6366
15.05490 1461.2187
14.49540 1461.1066
15.36150 1460.8997
15.31271 1460.0196
14.50310 1458.8285
15.45200 1458.2953
14.35371 1457.3970
16.05209 1457.0797
15.28340 1456.7102
15.33390 1456.6944
15.56100 1456.1178
16.05419 1455.9962
16.05560 1455.2081
15.04010 1455.0312
15.30201 1454.7303
15.31350 1454.7165
15.37430 1454.4856
16.06209 1453.9884
15.28050 1453.8842
16.09370 1452.2351
15.42060 1451.9996
15.27350 1451.8705
15.54210 1451.0831
15.03440 1450.5741
15.39520 1450.0187
14.53320 1449.9540
15.59170 1449.6644
15.44530 1449.3091
15.58010 1449.0234
15.54150 1448.8165
15.55100 1448.5078
16.08159 1448.0999
16.17429 1447.5332
15.52080 1447.2845
15.05280 1447.2527
15.40180 1447.2378
15.06240 1446.6018
14.54000 1446.0927
15.38140 1446.0036
15.44050 1445.5869
15.06420 1444.4037
15.35011 1444.1626
15.42550 1444.1369
14.39081 1444.0548
15.53060 1442.7505
15.40250 1442.1418
15.44250 1442.1050
15.50260 1441.9652
15.56340 1441.5447
16.06160 1441.3580
15.07370 1441.1948
15.32290 1439.2617
15.42490 1439.1045
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648913 BE 224667916 1438.0875
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